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884
744
853
885
746
748
906
774
757
898
946
896
741
897
928
919
775
780
759
767
944
893
783

ANA PAULA RAMOS

ALINE RODRIGUES UBIDA
VANUSA CORREIA DA SILVA
ANGELICA FERREIRA

ANA CLAUDIAT. E. GULIN
ANNA PAULA C. DE LACERDA
EDNA MOREIRA ARAUJO
MAYARA RITA G. DA SILVA
FLAVIA INOUE

DANIELA LIMA RAMOS

VILMA ARAUJO ESTEVAO
CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE
ADRIANA B. VASCONCELOS
DAIANI CRISTINA DE O. NAVARRO
MARIA AP. GRACIANO DOS SANTOS
KEZIA DA SILVA M DE ALMEIDA
MERILEN DA S.R. T. ERA
ROSEANE FERREINA BIAZON
GIOVANA MARIA M. DE BRITO
LAIS QUINTAO ANDRADE
THAYS SALUINO TATEBE
CINTHIA NUNES SIQUEIRA
SOFIA AP. BIAZON

22 Corrida de Teodoro Sampaio

-

5K MORADOR FEM
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
37 F3539 - MP.
39 F3539 - MP
35 F3539 - MP
31 F3034 - MP.
43 F4044 - MP
46 F4549 1
49 F4549 2
32 F3034 1
38 F3539 1
37 F3539 2
53 F5054 1
38 F3539 3
38 F3539 4
36 F3539 5
44 F4044 1
37 F3539 6
39 F3539 7
29 F2529 1
28 F2529 2
28 F2529 3
40  F4044 2
27 F2529 4
54 F5054 2

mM M M M M MM M ™M T T T T T T T T T T T oMo

TVCOM RUNNING
www.tvcomrunning.com

Equipe

MFIT
TARTARUGA

MFIT
MFIT

MFIT
MFIT

MFIT

MFIT
MFIT
MFIT
MFIT

MFIT

Bruto
00:24:34
00:25:08
00:25:36
00:26:18
00:26:30
00:26:38
00:27:17
00:28:08
00:28:52
00:28:55
00:31:16
00:31:23
00:32:41
00:33:54
00:33:54
00:36:51
00:37:47
00:39:46
00:41:36
00:41:36
00:43:58
00:45:05
00:48:09

Liquido
00:24:32
00:25:07
00:25:35
00:26:08
00:26:23
00:26:36
00:27:09
00:28:02
00:28:46
00:28:44
00:31:09
00:31:17
00:32:39
00:33:40
00:33:41
00:34:08
00:37:38
00:39:31
00:41:27
00:41:27
00:43:41
00:44:49
00:47:53
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